
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

V-114. Exam Schedule

Tue, 23 Apr 14:30 — 17:00 TEST Introduction to data analysis with ROOT  B20-105  Kraeva A.Y., Bulekov O.V.,
Nigmatkulov G.A.

Wed, 24 Apr 18:45 — 22:00 TEST Software Testing  B20-525  Silnov D.S.
Mon, 20 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Tomographic Methods in Medicine  B20-301  Dubov L.Y.
Wed, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Informatics  S23-101  Leonova N.M.
Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST CUDA technologies in mathematical modeling  M23-201, M23-205

 Davydov A.A.
Thu, 23 May 08:30 — 11:00 TEST Computer forensics.  B21-505, B21-565  Polyakov A.A.
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Systems, Networks and Telecommunications  B22-712, B22-762

 Bochkaryov P.V.
Thu, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Mathematical Modeling with the Use of Software Packages  M23-201

 Chmyhov M.A.
Thu, 23 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Python for scientific calculations  M23-203, M23-207  Kartsev P.F.,

Maksimova A.N.
Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST  B23-202  Yudin I.A.
Fri, 24 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Numerical Methods  B21-602, B21-604  Kan K.
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST  B23-201  Yudin I.A.
Fri, 24 May 17:05 — 18:40 ATT EN Protected Information Systems  M23-516  Evseev V.L.
Fri, 24 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT EN Protected Information Systems  M23-506, M23-V02  Evseev V.L.
Sat, 25 May 09:00 — 18:00 Reserved Dep. 415  B22-501, B22-544  Kolobashkina L.V., Latyshev D.A.,

Minakov A.O.
Sat, 25 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT  B23-501, B23-544  Kolobashkina L.V., Latyshev D.A., Minakov A.O.
Sat, 25 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT  B22-501, B22-544  Latyshev D.A., Kolobashkina L.V., Minakov A.O.
Mon, 27 May 15:20 — 17:50 ATT Bank Management  B21-701  Zavalishina A.K.
Tue, 28 May 08:30 — 11:00 TEST  B22-301  Skuratov A.I.
Tue, 28 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Informatics  B23-202, B23-207  Leonova N.M.
Tue, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT  B23-602, B23-603, B23-611, B23-612  Alyushin A.M.
Fri, 07 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Targeted Attacks on Computer Systems  M23-506, M23-516  Muraviev S.K.
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Systems, Networks and Telecommunications  B22-702

 Bochkaryov P.V., Guseva A.I.
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B23-602, B23-611  Kiselyov B.G.
Tue, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  B23-102, B23-103, B23-104, B23-107  Isaeva G.N.
Sat, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Systems, Networks and Telecommunications  B22-712, B22-762

 Bochkaryov P.V., Guseva A.I.
Tue, 18 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM EN Protected Information Systems  M23-506, M23-516, M23-V02

 Evseev V.L.
Wed, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  B21-602, B21-604  Maslennikov S.P.
Fri, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B23-202, B23-207  Leonova N.M.


